5120
5810
5890
6000
6001
6010
6060
6301
6400
6435
6800

5270
5420
5870
6000
6001
6010
6060
6100
6301
6780
6800

Fall 24/26/28
Public Budgeting & Accounting
Social Entrepreneurship & Innov.
St Planning and Performance Meas
Fundamentals and Ethics of PS
Capstone Portfolio |
Economic Principles for PS
Applied Research Methods
Foundation of Federal Indian Policies
Managing Nonprofit Organizations
Marketing & Comm Engagement

Capstone Portfolio Il

Fall 25/27/29
Human Resources Administration
Nonprofit Accounting & Finance
Fund Raising
Fundamentals and Ethics of PS
Capstone Portfolio |
Economic Principles for PS
Applied Research Methods
Public Service Management
Foundation of Federal Indian Policies
Program Evaluation

Capstone Portfolio Il

School of Public Affairs and Administration

5420
5830
6001
6020
6070
6100
6110
6290
6302
6800

5120
5825
5840
6001
6020
6070
6302
6400
6780
6800

Multi Year Graduate Course Plan
Effective Summer 2024

Spring 25/27/29
Nonprofit Accounting & Finance
Grant Writing
Capstone Portfolio |
Public Policy & Politics
Quantitative Data Analysis
Public Service Management
Legal & Regulatory Env of PS
Leadership and Supervision
Tribal Sovereignty through Self Determination

Capstone Portfolio Il

Spring 24/26/28
Public Budgeting & Accounting
Managing Community Growth/Dev.
Nonprofit Marketing and Development
Capstone Portfolio |
Public Policy & Politics
Quantitative Data Analysis
Tribal Sovereignty through Self Determination
Managing Nonprofit Organizations
Program Evaluation

Capstone Portfolio Il

5270
5810
5830
5890
6303
6800

5830
5880
6290
6303
6660
6800

Summer 25/27/29
Human Resources Administration (Su Il)
Social Entrep & Innovation (Su Il)
Grant Writing (Su l)
Str. Planning & Perf Meas (Su l)
Tribal Econ Dvmt & Diversification (Su I)

Capstone Portfolio Il (Su I)

Summer 24/26/28
Grant Writing (Su I)
Culture Diversity & Social Equity (Su Il)
Leadership & Supervision (Su Il)
Tribal Econ Dvmt & Diversification (Su 1)
Contemporary Issues in Public Mgmt (Su 1)

Capstone Portfolio Il (Su I)

Modality: Starting Spring 2024 most courses will be delivered through a hyflex, hybrid design. This means each course will be half online and also have Six
3-hour class sessions. Class sessions will use technology to be face-to-face and online at the same time. Some MPA courses will be fully via synchronous
video with 12 sessions. Tribal Governance courses will have 12 online sessions scheduled and likely one all-day Saturday session on site at one tribal
location. (alternate assignment as needed)

Core MPA courses
Key Area of Emphasis Courses

Capstone land Il
Tribal Governance Courses



