School of Public Affairs and Administration Multi Year Graduate Course Plan Effective Summer 2024

Fall 24/26/28	Spring 25/27/29	Summer 25/27/29
5120 Public Budgeting & Accounting	5420 Nonprofit Accounting & Finance	5270 Human Resources Administration (Su II)
5810 Social Entrepreneurship & Innov.	5830 Grant Writing	5810 Social Entrep & Innovation (Su II)
5890 St Planning and Performance Meas	6001 Capstone Portfolio I	5830 Grant Writing (Su I)
6000 Fundamentals and Ethics of PS	6020 Public Policy & Politics	5890 Str. Planning & Perf Meas (Su I)
6001 Capstone Portfolio I	6070 Quantitative Data Analysis	6303 Tribal Econ Dvmt & Diversification (Su I)
6010 Economic Principles for PS	6100 Public Service Management	6800 Capstone Portfolio II (Su I)
6060 Applied Research Methods	6110 Legal & Regulatory Env of PS	
6301 Foundation of Federal Indian Policies	6290 Leadership and Supervision	
6400 Managing Nonprofit Organizations	6302 Tribal Sovereignty through Self Determination	
6435 Marketing & Comm Engagement	6800 Capstone Portfolio II	
6800 Capstone Portfolio II		_

Fall 25/27/29	Spring 24/26/28	Summer 24/26/28
5270 Human Resources Administration	5120 Public Budgeting & Accounting	5830 Grant Writing (Su I)
5420 Nonprofit Accounting & Finance	5825 Managing Community Growth/Dev.	5880 Culture Diversity & Social Equity (Su II)
5870 Fund Raising	5840 Nonprofit Marketing and Development	6290 Leadership & Supervision (Su II)
6000 Fundamentals and Ethics of PS	6001 Capstone Portfolio I	6303 Tribal Econ Dvmt & Diversification (Su I)
6001 Capstone Portfolio I	6020 Public Policy & Politics	6660 Contemporary Issues in Public Mgmt (Su I)
6010 Economic Principles for PS	6070 Quantitative Data Analysis	6800 Capstone Portfolio II (Su I)
6060 Applied Research Methods	6302 Tribal Sovereignty through Self Determination	
6100 Public Service Management	6400 Managing Nonprofit Organizations	
6301 Foundation of Federal Indian Policies	6780 Program Evaluation	
6780 Program Evaluation	6800 Capstone Portfolio II	
6800 Capstone Portfolio II		

Modality: Starting Spring 2024 most courses will be delivered through a hyflex, hybrid design. This means each course will be half online and also have Six 3-hour class sessions. Class sessions will use technology to be face-to-face and online at the same time. Some MPA courses will be fully via synchronous video with 12 sessions. Tribal Governance courses will have 12 online sessions scheduled and likely one all-day Saturday session on site at one tribal location. (alternate assignment as needed)

Core MPA courses

Key Area of Emphasis Courses

Capstone I and II

Tribal Governance Courses